

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>8th on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Const. of road from R.F.O. Road (Taj) to					
Awa Under M.M.G.S.U.V / 2024-25.					
Agency:- Alachra Infrastructure Limited					
Agreement NO. O&M/MBD/2024-25					
Date of Commencement:- 13.08.2024					
Time of Completion:- 12 months (12.08.2025)					
Approved Rate:- 0.45% Below as per Agreement.					
Add 18% G.S.T. as per Agreement					
Add 1% Labour Cost as per Agreement					
Add S.Fee as per Agreement.					
<u>Date of Bill:- 19.11.2024</u>					
① Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
in parapet of H.P.C. and R.C.C. structure.					
H.P.C. $2 \times 2 \times 6.40m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m =$					6.144 m ³
R.C.C. $3 \times 2 \times 6.00m \times 0.40m \times 0.60m =$					8.640 m ³
					Qty = 14.784 m ³
② Plastering with cement mortar on brickwork					
in substructure of H.P.C. and R.C.C. structure.					
H.P.C. Side $2 \times 4.00 \times 6.40m \times 0.60m =$					30.72 m ²
Top $2 \times 2.00 \times 6.40m \times 0.40m =$					10.24 m ²
Bottom face $2 \times 4.00 \times 0.40m \times 0.60m =$					1.92 m ²
R.C.C. Side $3 \times 4.00 \times 6.00m \times 0.60m =$					43.20 m ²
Top-3 $2.00 \times 6.00m \times 0.40m =$					14.40 m ²
Bottom face $3 \times 4.00 \times 0.40m \times 0.60m =$					2.88 m ²
					Qty = 103.36 m ²
③ Painting (B/W stiles) on parapet with S.E. Paint.					
H.P.C. =					12.88 m ²
R.C.C. structure =					60.48 m ²
					Qty = 103.36 m ²
Continuation					

Continuation

19.11.2024
J. E. Shrivastava

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F Rs.	
(24) Binding and fixing of 800 mm x 450 mm x 18 mm					
Caulking, mandatory caulking material for edge.					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 42, Item No. (6)					
7.00 Nos. 800 mm x 450 mm x 18 mm @ Rs. 4570 = 7 each Rs.					31,995 = 00
4.00 Nos. 600 mm x 450 mm x 18 mm @ Rs. 5982 = 4 each Rs.					23,931 = 00
3.00 Nos. 600 mm x 450 mm x 18 mm @ Rs. 5838 = 3 each Rs.					17,515 = 00
12.00 Nos. 900 mm x 300 mm x 18 mm @ Rs. 5838 = 12 each Rs.					70,058 = 00
2.00 Nos. 900 mm x 300 mm x 18 mm @ Rs. 10,307 = 2 each Rs.					20,615 = 00
(25) Binding and fixing of Bandage for Hand/Guard post.					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 42, Item No. (7)					
Qty. 48.00 Nos. @ Rs. 681 = 48 each Rs.					32,688 = 00
(26) Planting of trees by the road side with					
fixing tree guard and manitig for one year					
vide T.M.B. Page No. 42, Item No. (9)					
Qty. 207.00 Nos. @ Rs. 1305 = 207 each Rs.					2,70,156 = 00
				Total Rs.	3,50,14,799 = 00
Add (G.S.T. + L. Case) 18% as per Agreement (+) Rs.					66,52,812 = 00
Add S. Fee as per Agreement — (+) Rs.					3,34,531 = 00
				Total Rs.	4,20,02,142 = 00
Less 0.45% rate below as per Agreement (-) Rs.					1,89,010 = 00
				Total Rs.	4,18,13,132 = 00
Less previous left paid Amount as per T.M.B. Page No. (39) (-) Rs.					4,08,94,791 = 00
				Net Payment Rs.	9,18,311 = 00
				H/Boards	
				23.11.2024	
				J.E. Divyanshu	